
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 23 10TH MARCH 2020 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Brooke Puffins  

For working hard to share how you're feeling and always trying your hardest to solve problems 

Isabelle Choughs 

For working hard in all areas of the curriculum and keeping on smiling everyday.  

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

DATES FOR THE DIARY 
 
 

Monday 9th March  

 Science Week begins 

 Sports Relief Week 
 
Tuesday 10th March 

 Year 2, 3 & 4 Swimming 
 NO BOOK CLUB AFTER SCHOOL 
 
Wednesday 11th March 

 Songfest rehearsal-Puffins Class, am 
 St John’s Hall 
 
Friday 13th March  

 Year 2 & 3 Gymnastics with Karen—pm  
 VOLUNTEER NEEDED URGENTLY 
 
Monday 16th March 

 Songfest Performance 

 Choughs Class—Sennen Cove Dog Walk 
 
Tuesday 17th March 

 Year 2, 3 & 4 Swimming 
 
Thursday 19th March 

 Puffins Class—Organ Workshop 
 
Friday 20th March  

 Year 2 & 3 Gymnastics with Karen—pm  
 VOLUNTEER NEEDED URGENTLY 

 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national 
minimum expectation is set at 96%. Please help us 
achieve this and support your child’s learning. 

Choughs 96.1 %      Puffins 95.1 % 

 

ATTENDANCE 

Story Sacks 
A huge thank you to 

everyone who made a 
story sack for school. 
They’re all so lovely! 

The winner of the 
raffle was Alanya.  

 
There will be more prizes to follow for everyone 

who took part. 

World Book Day  
 

As you will be aware, we celebrated World Book 
Day last week.  The children came dressed in 

some fantastic costumes and we shared lots of 
fabulous books and stories. 


